
              FREE BMTH 120 
               BA II PLUS 

              CALCULATOR 
                WORKSHOP 

 
 

 

 

M A T H  &  W R I T I N G  C E N T R E  

Fri June 4

Mon May 31  

B O O K  O N L I N E  A T
humber.mywconline.com

Have any questions?
 

 Email us at:
mathcentre@

humber.ca

Tue June 1 
Wed June 2

Mon June 7
Tue June 8

Thur June 3

2-3 pm
10-11 am
11-12 pm

4-5 pm
12-1 pm
1-2 pm
3-4 pm


